Manufacturer of Passive Components
800-684-5322  Inside US          949-453-1811  Outside US
Copyright © 2019 by CT Magnetics, DBA Central Technologies. All rights reserved.
CT Magnetics reserves the right to make improvements or change specifications without notice
REV 01.23.19
Power Inductors - Shielded www.ctparts.com
CTDT3316F
Series
From 1.0µH to 1,000µH
SPECIFICATIONS
Parts are available in ±20% inductance tolerance only.
CTDT3316PF-102 1.0 .025 60 .50 100 5.0 9.0 1MHz
CTDT3316PF-152 1.5 .030 55 .70 100 5.0 12 1MHz
CTDT3316PF-222 2.2 .035 55 1.0 100 5.0 15 1MHz
CTDT3316PF-332 3.3 .040 50 1.5 100 5.0 16 1MHz
CTDT3316PF-472 4.7 .045 45 2.0 100 3.0 10 1MHz
CTDT3316PF-682 6.8 .050 40 4.0 100 2.5 14 1MHz
CTDT3316PF-103 10 .055 35 5.0 100 2.0 11 1MHz
CTDT3316PF-153 15 .060 25 6.0 100 1.8 12 1MHz
CTDT3316PF-223 22 .084 22 10 100 1.5 11 1MHz
CTDT3316PF-333 33 .090 18 12 100 1.3 13 1MHz
CTDT3316PF-473 47 .110 16 27 100 1.0 13 1MHz
CTDT3316PF-683 68 .150 12 40 100 .90 17 1MHz
CTDT3316PF-104 100 .290 9 50 100 .80 15 1MHz
CTDT3316PF-154 150 .360 8 80 100 .60 15 500kHz
CTDT3316PF-224 220 .390 6 90 100 .50 10 500kHz
CTDT3316PF-334 330 .730 5 150 100 .40 13 500kHz
CTDT3316PF-474 470 .880 4 200 100 .35 13 500kHz
CTDT3316PF-684 680 1.15 3 300 100 .30 13 500kHz
CTDT3316PF-105 1000 1.45 2.5 420 100 .25 13 500kHz
Not Shown at Actual Size
CHARACTERISTICS
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
PAD LAYOUT